                             ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            1/2
Modbus Data Concentrator
2025.05
  Introduction
MDC-700 provides Ethernet, RS-232 and RS-485 communication interfaces to integrate RS-232/RS-485 Modbus Slave
devices into Ethernet. Through the user-defi ned command table, the MDC-700 will read the data of the devices connected
to each COM port sequentially and merge them into a continuous address format, which is convenient for the host computer
to read all the data at once.

Storage Temperature -30°C ~ +80°C
Humidity 10 ~ 90% RH, non-condensing
  Ordering Information
MDC-711 CR Modbus data concentrator with 1 x Ethernet, 1 x RS-232 and 1 x RS-485 (RoHS)
MDC-714 CR Modbus data concentrator with 1 x Ethernet, 1 x RS-232 and 4 x RS-485 (RoHS)
MDC-714i CR
Modbus data concentrator with 1 x Ethernet, 1 x RS-232 and 4 x RS-485 comprised of non-isolated
and isolated ports (RoHS)
MDC-741 CR Modbus data concentrator with 1 x Ethernet, 4 x RS-232 and 1 x RS-485 (RoHS)
MDC-771 CR Modbus data concentrator with 1 x Ethernet, 7 x RS-232 and 1 x RS-485 (RoHS)